Suspension Price List: 2021/22

SHOCKS

Standard service - all makes (incl seals/oil/regas)

Ohlins TTX (all types)

Revalve (Andreani spec/Gubbelini or other) (Incl service)
Respring (add Eibach spring $150/0hlins $220)

Shock regas only

Shock lowering (SM-TT-FT)

Shock lowering (SM-TT-FT) (Incl service)

Check spring rate

$425
$350
$800
$45
$30
$190
$475
$30

Full service (incl. SKF seals/oil)

Revalve (Andreani/other) incl service

Lowering+Revalve Incl. service

- add springs

Cartridge change (Incl. AER to spring conv)

- incl full service

when installing a purchased cartridge - Cart. price + extra
Installing new fork leg stanchion /each

Check fork spring rate

STEERING DAMPER

$400
$790
$990
$150-235
$150
$500
$100
$75

$30

Service (Clean+0Qil) + parts

Install new variable needle

$150

$225

Remove suspension from whole bike - MX/SMR

Remove suspension from whole bike - ROAD

$150
$225



